
AL JAIMA DE ABOU KHALIL
Lebanese restaurant

@aljaimadeaboukhalil

www.aljaimadeaboukhalil.com

aljaimadeaboukhalil@gmail.com+34 934 540 712
+34 609 960 970

Home service

13.00 - 16.00
19.30 - 00.00
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FISH
SPICY

GRILLED

PRAWNS
Lebanese style

17.80 €

17.25 €

18.70 €SOUPS
OF LENTILS

OF VEGETABLES

OF MEAT
OR CHICKEN 

6.90 €

6.90 €

7.20 €

MAZZA VEGETAL
12 typical dishes

MAZZA CARNE
8 typical starters + mixed grill

MINI
HAMBURGER

KIBBI NAYE
our steak tartar

LEBANESE BREAD
unit

43.70 €

4.30 €

15.90 €

0.95 €

NIBBLE
OF FALAFEL

ARAIS
Meat
Cheese
Meat and cheese

MAQLUBEH
Palestina paella

MONTADITO 
DE SHAWARMA

3.80 €

8.90 €
8.15 €

21.30 €

4.20 €

SUGGESTIONS

GRANDMOTHER’S
BAMIAH 
without meat

BAMIAH 
with meat

STEW
of lamb

ZUCCHINI
stuffed with rice and meat

FATTEH
chickpeas, yogurt and
toast

15.10 €

18.90 €

16.90 €

18.90 €

COMBINED DISHES 
(Monday to Thursday)

15.90 €

17.90 €

VEGETARIAN

MEAT

CHICKEN 17.10 €

RICES

OUZI
lamb with nuts

BERIANI
 of chicken 
 of meat 
 of fish 
 of shrimp

BASMATI RICE
WITH NOODLES

20.90 

16.90 €
17.90 €
18.90 €
21.90 €

5.95 €

MENU AVAILABLE FOR GROUPS

COLD STARTERS
1/2 portion1/2 portion 1 portion

9.95 €

3.85 €

HUMMUS
chickpea cream

HUMMUS
abou khalil (with chickpeas) 

BETENJAN
eggplant cream

MAKDUS
pickled eggplants

LABNI
our philadelphia

YEBNI
cheese salad

MUHAMARA
red pepper and walnut 
cream

7.90 €

8.90 €

8.80 €

6.90 €

6.80 €

4.70 €

4.85 €

5.10 €

3.95 €

6.90 €3.95 €

5.45 €

HOT STARTERS
1/2 portion1/2 portion 1 portion

WARAK ENAB
stuffed grape leaves

FATAIER
dumplings cheese, spinach or meat

FUL 
carved beans

MUJADARA 
lentils with rice and onion

FALAFEL
vegetable croquettes

KIBBI
meat, onion and pine nut croquettes

MUSACA
from Lebanon

BEANS 
WITH TOMATO

KAWARMA
hummus with meat and pine nuts

BATATA HARRA
Lebanese style bravas

7.95 €

7.80 €

6.50 €

9.90 €

7.70 €

11.90 €

3.85 €

5.40 €

5.80 € 10.80 €

4.95 € 8.90 €

4.55 €

4.90 €

4.40 €

6.54 €

7.10 € 13.50 €

VEGGIE

SALATA
lifelong

FATTUSH
with toasted bread

TABULEH
parsley

SALAD
yogurt and cucumber

SALATA 
ABOU KHALIL

7.90 €

8.10 €

8.80 €

7.80 €

9.10 €

4.35 €

4.65 €

5.10 €

4.25 €

5.30 €

1/2 ració1/2 ració 1 ració

DESSERTS

ATAIEF
walnuts or Nutella

KNAFE

4.30 €

6.20 €

BAKLAWA

CHEESECAKE

5.10 €

5.90 €

VAT included / for allergies, consult

GRILLED
18.10 €

16.85 €

17.90 €

18.90 €

19.85 €

17.80 €

16.45 €

16.75 €

11.80 €

XIX KEBAB
lamb skewers

KAFTA
minced beef

KAFTA JESH-JASH
spicy with tomato

KAFTA BAKED
spicy sesame sauce

KASTALETA
rack of lamb

SHAWARMA 
of meat

XIX TAOUK
chicken skewers

SHAWARMA 
of chicken

WINGS
of chicken

MIXED GRILL 20.90 €

2 px 4 px
87.40 €

49.90 €

TERRACE SERVICE + 10%

99.80 €

HALAL FOOD

6.95 €

8.80 €

12.40 €


